RAHMAT-E-ALAM
FOUNDATION

1445 _ay,S olaes
AN oot 20D 5 Ramadhan Timetable [0 7045 N Western Ave |

Note: These timings are calculated for this location only. Use 1 Min margin within a mile radius, 2 Min for 2-mile and 3 Min for 3-mile radius.

Hijri Sahr / Fajr Sunrise Asr Iftar / Maghrib Isha
11 Mar  Mon 30 ol 5:35:29 7:08:24 1:05:33 5:07:09 6:53:23 8:26:32
12 Mar Tue (Y 5:33:43 7:06:43 1:05:16 5:08:05 6:54:32 8:27:45
13 Mar  Wed 2 5:31:57 7:05:01 1:05:00 5:09:00 6:55:41 8:28:59
14 Mar Thu 3 5:30:10 7:03:19 1:04:43 5:09:54 6:56:49 8:30:13
15 Mar @ Fri 4 5:28:22 7:01:37 1:04:26 5:10:48 6:57:58 8:31:27
16 Mar Sat 5 5:26:34 6:59:54 1:04:09 5:11:41 6:59:06 8:32:42
17 Mar = Sun 6 5:24:44 6:58:12 1:03:52 5:12:34 7:00:14 8:33:57
18 Mar Mon 7 5:22:54 6:56:29 1:03:34 5:13:27 7:01:22 8:35:13
19 Mar = Tue 8 5:21:03 6:54:46 1:03:16 5:14:18 7:02:30 8:36:29
20 Mar Wed 9 5:19:12 6:53:03 1:02:59 5:15:10 7:03:38 8:37:46
21 Mar | Thu 10 5:17:20 6:51:19 1:02:41 5:16:00 7:04:45 8:39:02
22 Mar  Fri 11 5:15:27 6:49:36 1:02:23 5:16:51 7:05:53 8:40:20
23 Mar | Sat 12 5:13:34 6:47:53 1:02:05 5:17:40 7:07:00 8:41:38
24 Mar Sun 13 5:11:40 6:46:10 1:01:47 5:18:30 7:08:07 8:42:56
25 Mar  Mon 14 5:09:45 6:44:27 1:01:28 5:19:18 7:09:14 8:44:15
26 Mar Tue 15 5:07:50 6:42:43 1:01:10 5:20:07 7:10:21 8:45:34
27 Mar | Wed 16 5:05:55 6:41:00 1:00:52 5:20:55 7:11:28 8:46:54
28 Mar Thu 17 5:03:59 6:39:18 1:00:34 5:21:42 7:12:35 8:48:14
29 Mar | Fri 18 5:02:03 6:37:35 1:00:16 5:22:29 7:13:42 8:49:35
30 Mar  Sat 19 5:00:06 6:35:52 12:59:58 5:23:16 7:14:49 8:50:56
31 Mar | Sun 20 4:58:09 6:34:10 12:59:40 5:24:02 7:15:56 8:52:18
1Apr Mon 21 4:56:11 6:32:28 12:59:23 5:24:48 7:17:02 8:53:41
2 Apr | Tue 22 4:54:13 6:30:46 12:59:05 5:25:34 7:18:09 8:55:04
3Apr Wed 23 4:52:15 6:29:05 12:58:48 5:26:19 7:19:16 8:56:28
4 Apr | Thu 24 4:50:17 6:27:24 12:58:30 5:27:04 7:20:22 8:57:52
5Apr  Fri 25 4:48:18 6:25:43 12:58:13 5:27:48 7:21:29 8:59:17
6 Apr | Sat 26 4:46:19 6:24:02 12:57:57 5:28:32 7:22:36 9:00:43
7 Apr  Sun 27 4:44:20 6:22:23 12:57:40 5:29:16 7:23:42 9:02:09
8 Apr = Mon 28 4:42:21 6:20:43 12:57:23 5:29:59 7:24:49 9:03:36
9 Apr Tue 29 4:40:22 6:19:04 12:57:07 5:30:42 7:25:56 9:05:03
10 Apr = Wed 1J5é 4:38:23 6:17:26 12:56:51 5:31:25 7:27:02 9:06:32

Igama Times May Change on Special Occasions
Q 7045 N Western Ave, Chicago IL-60645 &) (773) 764-8274  ® info@rahmatealam.org



